
LONG BEACH COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Bid C2194F Building B Ceiling Tile Abatement & Replacement Project 

Mandatory Virtual Pre-Bid Conference Attendee List 
March 10, 2021, at 11:00 AM. 

 # Name Firm Telephone Email 

1 Jay Gandhi Integrated Demolition & Remediation Inc (714) 483-1534 jay@idrdemo.com 

2 Riche Tran RT Contractor (714) 530-9900 Richie.t@rtcontractor.com 

3 Kasra Ghobadi Kg Axis, Inc. (714) 369-0830 kasra@kgaxis.com 

4 Stefhanie Mazariegos Integrated Demolition & Remediation Inc (714) 340-3333 stefhanie@idrdemo.com  

5 Won Kim C-1 Construction (213) 365-2123 Won.kim@c1construction.com 

6 Joseph Vera Sandalwood Construction (562) 468-0200 joesph@sandalwoodconstruct.com  

7 Ralph Czarnetzki AlleyCat Development, Inc. (562) 468-0200 Alleycatinc@socal.rr.com 

8 Tom Madrigal Builtall (424) 744-7244 tom@builtall.com 

9 Francisco Calixto AMPCO Contracting Inc. (760) 486-8398 fcalixtor@ampcocontracting.com 

10 Man Dy Corner Keystone Construction Corporation (844) 252-2677 m@cornerkeystone.com  

11 Rosemary Padilla R Dependable Const Inc. (909) 381-2310 estimating@rdpconstinc.com 

12 Marc Cooper MTI Builders, Inc. (818)295-6991 marc@mtibuilders.com 

13 Johnny Ruiz R Dependable Const. Inc. (909) 381‐2310 johnnyjruiz@gmail.com 

14 Marco Rodriguez R Dependable Const. Inc. (909) 381‐2310 marco@rdpconstinc.com  

15 Aubrey Flynn ACE Construction (818)759-5608 bidding@aceconstructionla.com  

16 Brittany Lopez GDL Best Contractors (562) 789-1289 lopez.brittany5@gmail.com  

17 Jorge Pineda Meyers Construction Co. (562) 310-7627 jpineda@meyersconstructionco.com  

18 Todd Hill Performance Abatement Services (714) 701-9141 todd.hill@pcg.com  
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